Constant Heat Sealers
Model No: Seal size W x D Seal Temperature Max Seal thickness
ME-200-CFN 200mm x 15mm
ME-300-CFN 300mm x 15mm
ME-400-CFN 400mm x 15mm
ME-200-CFA 200mm x 15mm
ME-300-CFA 300mm x 15mm
ME-400-CFA 400mm x 15mm
ME-600-CFA 600mm x 15mm
ME-200-CFV 200mm x 15mm
ME-300-CFV 300mm x 15mm
ME-400-CFV 400mm x 15mm
ME-600-CFV 600mm x 15mm
Adjustable
2 x 250um
“Shrink & Stretch specialists”
Whatever the application, Australian Wrapping Company has a system to suit all products.